·IS]· A~ROSPACEL o
- t:t1I'pt1I-.tID2100 SKYPARI( DRIVE, TORRANCE,CALIFORNIA90509 U.8A
BLANC AERO iNDUSTRIES UK LIMITED --(Uowt_>--------CAGE No.U8300
• LISI AEROSPACECompwly
BLANC AERO INDUSTRIES 8."'. Ffllnce ------(lan-)--------CAGE No. FO,M
• LISI AEROSPACEComp.ny
HI-SHEAR CORPORATION. U.,.....------iP.I.nl Hold.r)-----CAGE No.73197
• L1SIAEROSPACE~

Pin Part Number
CODE:
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE:
HPL529AP( )-( ) = Hi-Kote 1 aluminum coating per Hi-5hear Spec. 294,
and cetyl alcohol lube per HI-5hear Spec. 305.
HPL5290L( H )= Kalgard FA or EM820C solid fllm lube per AS5272, Type I
and cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-5hear Spec. 305.
Hi-Lite Product Specification 391.
mHead edge out of roundness shall not exceed "P.
2. Concentricity: Conical surface of head to "0" diametar wilhin .005 FIM.
3. "H' is dimensioned from maximum "0" diametar.
4. Hole preparation per NAS618.
5. Dimensions to be met after flnish, except as noted.
6. Surface texture per ANSI 846.1.
~
. Flat permissible wilhin "M"diametar.
. Curved or flat edge manufacturer's option.
9. Lead radius must be tangent to "0" diameter wilhin "K" distance
and be continuous wilhin Ihis area.
10. Use HPL629 for ovensize replacement.
!!!J"O" diameter may increase by .0005 after applicaUon of solid film lube.
6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
95,000 psi shear minimum.
MATERIAL:
HEAT TREAT:
FINISH:
GENERAL NOTES:
:::E:
"'tJ